5. Pilkki-cup 23.2.2025 Ainekoski Laajaranta

Tulokset
Naiset

1. Floor Irma

2. Vainio Kaija

3. Honkonen Asta

4. Kangas Merja

5. Rekonen Sisko

6. Kotilainen Hannele
7. Niskanen Hilkka

Miesveteraanit 65v.

. Lampinen Pekka

. Neuvonen Jouni

. Nérhi Unto

. Naukkarinen Esko
. Kéaridinen Arto

. Pakkanen Seppo

. Tuominen Ilkka

. IThanainen Mikko
9. Marjanen Matti
10. Hytonen Kalervo
11. Kekki Ahti

12. Kuoreinen Pertti
13. Kerkeld Hannu
14. Kangas Markku
15. Niskanen Olavi
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Miehet

. Halttunen Otto

. Ylonen Samppa
. Rossi Jussi

. Taipale Ilkka

. Norrbacka Vesa

. Urpilainen Marko
. Tapaninen Tomi

. Kilpioja Risto

10. Lamberg Eino
11. Kangas Juha
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. Hietakangas Aleksanteri

Seura

YKK
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
Kaira
YKK
YKK
YKK

Saako

I-PK
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
YKK

I-PK
Ahvenpojat
YKK

TKM
Tarppi
I-PK
Tarppi
YKK

YKK
YKK
YKK
Saako

Ahvenpojat
YKK
YKK
Ahvenpojat
I-PK
Kaira

Tulos

9350
8617
7562
3823
3790
3210
2338

10974
8418
8353
8203
8191
8084
7103
6581
6188
6012
5414
4788
4320
3602
1537

14923
11654
11533
11127
10017
8362
7511
7486
6646
6305
4801

Pisteet
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